

contained in order dated 10.05.2011.

Further affidavit, if any, on behalf of the petitioners
may be filed within next two weeks.

List the case after 10 weeks.

SLP(C)No.19956 of 2011 and SLP(C)No.20634 of 2011

List the cases after 10 weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master